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simplest-to-use outdoor 
cooker of all time. 
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2XL
The Biggest Green Egg of them 
all, the unrivaled 2XL can easily 
handle your family reunion or 
cookouts with large groups – and 
is more than large enough to 
satisfy restaurant and catering 
needs. You’ll need to gather a 
crowd to tackle all of the ribs, 
steaks and burgers this EGG can 
handle... all at once! You can even 
roast a suckling pig ... explore all 
the culinary possibilities with 
the ultimate 2XL!

XLarge
The hardworking XLarge EGG 
provides a cooking area that can 
easily accommodate meals for 
large families and cookouts with 
all your friends – and you can 
effi ciently prepare several meals 
over the coals at once. Ready 
to serve up twelve racks of ribs, 
twenty-four burgers or a couple 
of holiday turkeys with all the 
trimmings? No problem!

Large
The Large EGG is the most 
popular size and a favorite to 
handle the cooking needs of 
most families and gatherings 
of friends. Accommodates a 
complete array of EGGcessories 
for grilling, roasting, smoking or 
baking – and is versatile enough 
for weekend cookouts and pizza 
parties, large enough to cook 
eight steaks at once, and effi cient 
enough for an impromptu 
meatloaf dinner for two!

• Grid Diameter:
   29 in / 74 cm

• Cooking Area: 
   672 in² / 4336 cm²

• Weight:
   375 lbs / 170 kgs

• Grid Diameter:
   24 in / 61 cm

• Cooking Area: 
   452 in² / 2919 cm²

• Weight:
   219 lbs / 99 kgs

• Grid Diameter:
   18.25 in / 46 cm

• Cooking Area: 
262 in² / 1688 cm²

• Weight:
162 lbs / 73 kgs

EAN# 665719120939 EAN# 665719117649 EAN# 665719117632
ITEM# 120939 ITEM# 117649 ITEM# 117632

2XL XL L M S MX MN2XL XL L M S MX MN2XL XL L M S MX MN
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Medium
Big fl avor in a compact 
package! The Medium EGG 
is perfectly sized for smaller 
families and couples, and 
accommodates all the most 
popular EGGcessories 
like the convEGGtor and 
Pizza & Baking Stone. Get 
the famous Big Green Egg 
versatility and effi ciency with 
plenty of cooking area to 
accommodate a backyard 
cookout of four large steaks 
or two whole chickens.

Small
The Small EGG is an easy 
fi t for smaller patios and 
balconies, and is easily able 
to prepare four burgers 
or chicken breasts at a 
time. The Small EGG is 
often used as an addition 
to a larger EGG to allow 
the preparation of several 
courses at once, and is 
perfect for restaurants 
seeking the performance 
of an EGG in a size to fi t a 
commercial kitchen.

MiniMax™

Destined to become a 
popular backyard staple 
and an invaluable culinary 
tool for restaurants – the 
MiniMaxEGG® was designed 
with the height of a Mini yet 
all the volume capabilities 
of a Small. MiniMax comes 
with an easy to grip Carrier, 
so it’s perfect as a table-
side cooker at your garden 
party or a traveling EGG for 
motorhomes or tailgating.

Mini
A Mini EGG is the perfect 
portable solution for 
picnics and occasions 
when you want to take 
The Ultimate Cooking 
Experience with you! 
It is also a popular size 
for grilling on apartment 
balconies, vacations, 
boating and campfi re 
meals – as well as a 
popular fi xture in many 
commercial kitchens. Big 
results in a Mini package!

• Grid Diameter:
15 in / 38 cm

• Cooking Area: 
177 in² / 1140 cm²

• Weight:
114 lbs / 52 kgs

• Grid Diameter:
   13 in / 33 cm

• Cooking Area: 
   133 in² / 856 cm²

• Weight:
   80 lbs / 36 kgs

• Grid Diameter:
13 in / 33 cm

• Cooking Area: 
133 in² / 856 cm²

• Weight:
76 lbs / 35 kgs

• Grid Diameter:
10 in / 25 cm

• Cooking Area: 
79 in² / 507 cm²

• Weight:
39 lbs / 18 kgs

EAN# 665719117625 EAN# 665719117601 EAN# 665719119650 EAN# 665719117618
ITEM# 117625 ITEM# 117601 ITEM# 119650 ITEM# 117618
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Build your outdoor kitchen one step at a time with the Big Green Egg 
Modular Nest System! Start with an EGG Frame, then add to your 
custom EGG setup with Expansion Modules and a variety of beautiful 
and functional inserts. You won’t believe all of the possibilities!

Modular Nest System

Shown Left: Large EGG Frame and Expansion Frame 
with Stainless Steel and Acacia Wood Inserts

Modular Nests and Expansion Frames feature an 
attractive engraved logo plate. 4 levelers are 
included with EGG Frames and Expansion 
Modules. Legs also accept optional 4'' casters.

2XL EGG Frame

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

121837 665719121837 2XL 1

120229 665719120229 XL 1

120212 665719120212 L 1

122193 665719122193 M 1

Includes one Connector Pack to 
secure the Expansion Frame to the 

EGG Frame.  Add a combination 
of beautiful inserts to customize 

your outdoor cooking area.

Includes one Connector Pack to secrure 
the Cabinet to the EGG Frame. Add a 
single insert to customize your cooking 
area. Water-tight cabinet includes one 
stainless steel shelf and ample storage.

Make the most of your Modular 
Nest setup. The Utility Tray 

works as an ash pan or a tool 
tray; the Towel Holder holds cloth 

or paper towels. The Storage 
Rack keeps tools, sauces or 
drinks conveniently near the 
EGG. Powder-coated Steel.

Expansion Frame

Expansion Cabinet

Modular Nest 3-Piece 
Accessory Kit

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120236 665719120236 1

ITEM # EAN # CASE

122247 665719122247 1

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126948 665719126948 1

EGG Frames
EGG Frames include one EGG Frame, stainless steel grid insert 
and tool hook. Levelers included, optional casters available.

2XL EGG Frame Dimensions:
30in L x 35in W x 30.5 in H / 76cm L x 88cm W x 77cm H

Expansion Frame and XL, L, M EGG Frame Dimensions:
30in L x 30in W x 30.5 in H / 76cm L x 76cm W x 77cm H

Make the most of your Modular 

works as an ash pan or a tool 
tray; the Towel Holder holds cloth 

or paper towels. The Storage 
Rack keeps tools, sauces or 
drinks conveniently near the 

Modular Nest 3-Piece 

ITEM #

126948

Includes one Connector Pack to 
secure the Expansion Frame to the 

EGG Frame.  Add a combination 
of beautiful inserts to customize 

your outdoor cooking area.

Expansion Frame

Modular Nest 3-Piece 

CASE

1

Modular Nest 3-Piece 
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Distressed Acacia Wood
Made of solid acacia wood. The surface is wire-brushed 
and fi nished with a neutral topcoat.

Acacia Wood
Made of solid acacia wood. Designed for outdoor 
use using slats and galvanized screws.

Stainless Steel Solid
Made of 304 stainless steel – ideal for heavy use, 
semi-commercial environments or outdoors.

Stainless Steel Grid
Made of 304 stainless steel. Can be inserted face up or face down.

Modular Nest Inserts

BBQ 
Tool Hooks

Solid stainless steel 
hooks can be added to any 

side of a Modular Frame. 
Also includes wood screws
for use on wooden tables.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120281 665719120281 1

5© BIG GREEN EGG

Modular Nests come with a handy 
set of stainless steel tool hooks

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION CASE

120243 665719120243 Stainless Steel Grid Insert 2

127365 665719127365 Solid Stainless Steel Insert 2

120250 665719120250 Acacia Wood Insert 3

120267 665719120267 Distressed Acacia Wood Insert 3

When connecting two units with casters, 
a total of 6 casters (3 sets) are needed.

See page 10 
for Modular 
System 
Covers

FACE DOWN is 
ideal for holding 
smaller items.

FACE UP is easier to 
slide baking stones and 
convEGGtor in and out.

Modular Nest
Replacement Hardware Pack

Use to connect multiple EGG Frames. Each 
Expansion Frame includes  one connector pack.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120304 665719120304 1

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120298 665719120298 1

Modular Nest 
Connector Pack

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION CASE

120410 665719120410 4 in / 10 cm Caster Kit (set of 2) 3

Locking Caster Kits
For easy mobility, add a set of casters 
to your Big Green Egg Modular Nest.
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Modern Farmhouse-Style
Custom EGG Table

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

127730 665719127730 XL 1

127723 665719127723 L 1

Designed and custom-built for the Big Green 
Egg, the NEW, modern farmhouse-style 
tables incorporate design elements that are 
contemporary, yet comfortable – and look 
at home in any outdoor space. The modern 
farmhouse style is the perfect blend of 
traditional country-home elements with 
a more minimalist contemporary design.

Modern Farmhouse-Style 
Custom EGG Tables feature:

53 in / 135 cm

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

127716 665719127716 XL 1

127709 665719127709 L 1

72 in / 183 cm

• 4 levelers; optional locking casters 
   are available separately

• High-quality aluminum and steel 
   construction with solid stainless door pulls

• Durable, weather resistant powder 
   coated fi nish

• Watertight storage compartments, 
   includes one heavy-duty shelf

• Lifetime warranty

ITEM # EAN # CASE

114662 665719114662 1

Locking Caster Kits
For easy mobility, add a set of 

2” casters to your Big Green 
Egg Acacia or Farmhouse-

Style Table. Set of 4.
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Large Dimensions: 

60 in L x 25 in W x 31 in H
1.5m L x .6 m W x .8 m H

XLarge Dimensions:

61 in L x 32 in W x 31 in H
1.6m L x .8 m W x .8 m H

Solid Acacia Hardwood Tables
Fashioned from exotic woods grown in ecologically sustainable 

forests, Big Green Egg’s solid Acacia Tables are handcrafted 
to the highest quality standards and offer an ample and 

convenient working and serving area. 

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

118264 665719118264 XL 1

118257 665719118257 L 1

See Safety Tips at 
BigGreenEgg.com. Do Not 

Place EGG directly on wood 
or combustible surface!

Table Nest must be used in 
conjunction with a table. Not 

for use as a free-standing 
support for your EGG. 

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

115638 665719115638 2XL 1

113238 665719113238 XL 1

113214 665719113214 L 1

113221 665719113221 M 1

Table Nest
The metal Table Nest, which provides air fl ow beneath the EGG, is an 
optional component for all Big Green Egg tables. The Table Nest is 
also useful for custom outdoor kitchens. Please note that the Table 
Nest is not designed for free-standing applications unless the 
EGG is housed within a Table, Island or built-in surround.

2XL Table Nest

BBQ Tool Hooks
Solid stainless steel hooks 
add extra tool storage to a 
Big Green Egg wooden table.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120281 665719120281 1
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Large Nest

EGG Nests
The Big Green Egg Nests are designed to 
raise your EGG to a comfortable cooking 

height while allowing for easy mobility. 
Nests are made of durable powder-coated 

steel and include two locking casters.

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

301079 665719301079 XL 1

301000 665719301000 L 1

302007 665719302007 M 1

301062 665719301062 S 1

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE

113702 665719113702 Nest Hardware Pack XL – S 1

113719 665719113719 Silicone Tips for Nest 10

120410 665719120410 4˝ Caster Kit (set of 2) 2XL – S 3

XLarge Nest

Nest Handlers
Handlers secure the EGG to

a Nest to ensure greater stability 
and easier handling when rolling. 

Handlers are made of heavy-duty 
powder-coated steel.

Nest Utility Racks
The Big Green Egg Nest Utility Racks 
offer a convenient storage solution 
for convEGGtors, cooking grids 

and baking stones for EGGs in Nests 
or intEGGrated Nest+Handlers. 
The two slot-design is made from 
stainless steel for all weather use.

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

302083 665719302083 XL 1

301086 665719301086 L 1

302076 665719302076 M 1

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION CASE

111340 665719111340 Nest Handler Hardware Pack 1

117571 665719117571 L - Nest Handler Curved Brackets* 1

117588 665719117588 M - Nest Handler Curved Brackets* 1

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION CASE

122186 665719122186 XL, L - intEGGrated 
Nest+Handler Hardware Pack

1

Handler Replacement Hardware

intEGGrated Nest+Handler Replacement Hardware

Nest Replacement Hardware

EGGmat
Protect the area 

around your EGG with 
the heat, mildew and 

stain-resistant EGGmat. 
Made in the USA 
from eco-friendly 

recycled materials.
30 in x 42 in (76 cm x 107 cm) 

ITEM # EAN # CASE

117502 0665719117502 9

ITEM # EAN # CASE

122704 0665719122704 6

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

121011 665719121011 2XL 1

121158 665719121158 XL 2

120175 665719120175 L 2

122285 665719122285 M 2

*  needed when upgrading to a new Band Assembly Kit

intEGGrated 
Nest+Handler

The NEW intEGGrated 
Nest+Handler merges two 
great products (EGG Nest 
and Handler) for a strong, 

stable, mobile base for 
the EGG. Made of heavy-

duty powder-coated steel; 
includes 2 locking casters

Nest Handlers
Handlers secure the EGG to

a Nest to ensure greater stability 
and easier handling when rolling. 

Handlers are made of heavy-duty 
powder-coated steel.

CASE

1

1

1

CASE

ITEM # EAN #

121011 665719121011

121158 665719121158

The NEW intEGGrated 
Nest+Handler merges two 
great products (EGG Nest 
and Handler) for a strong, 

stable, mobile base for 
the EGG. Made of heavy-

duty powder-coated steel; 
includes 2 locking casters
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ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE

116451 665719116451 Mini Carrier MN 1

115720 665719115720
Replacement

MiniMax Carrier
MX 1

117380 665719117380 Carrier Hardware Pack MN 1

116543 665719116543 Carrier Hardware Pack MX 1

115935 665719115935 Silicone Feet Covers (4) MX, MN 1

EGG Carriers
The MiniMax EGG comes complete with its 
own transportation in the form of a sturdy, 
easy to grip Carrier. A Carrier for the Mini 

EGG is available and sold separately.

EGG Carriers
The MiniMax EGG comes complete with its 

MiniMax
with Carrier

Mini Carrier
Portable Nest
for MiniMax

Easily folds
for storage

Portable Nest® for MiniMax
The Portable Nest for the MiniMax is designed to raise this 
portable EGG to a comfortable cooking height – perfect 
for camping, tailgating or wherever your next pop-up 
event happens. The Portable Nest conveniently folds 
for storage or transporting to events.

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

120649 665719120649 MX 4

Portable Nest Replacement Hardware

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120656 665719120656 1

9© BIG GREEN EGG

Solid Acacia EGG Mates 

Mates Replacement Hardware

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

120694 665719120694 XL 1

120687 665719120687 L 1

120670 665719120670 M 1

120663 665719120663 S 1

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

121844 665719121844 MX 1

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

121141 665719121141 2XL 1

121134 665719121134 XL 1

121127 665719121127 L 1

ITEM # EAN # TYPE CASE

115812 665719115812 Composite 1

003256 665719003256 Acacia 1

3-Slat Composite EGG Mates 

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

115454 665719115454 2XL 1

115447 665719115447 XL 1

115430 665719115430 L 1

EGG Mates®

The Big Green Egg 
Mates are used with 
an EGG in a Nest and 
provide convenient 
working or serving space. 
The set of two 2XL–S EGG 
Mates can be folded down 
when not in use.

3-Slat Composite
EGG Mates

17.5 x 11 inch (44 x 28 cm)

13.5 x 11 inch (34 x 28 cm)

21 x 15 inch (53 x 38 cm)

21 inch Acacia Wood 
EGG Mates

13.5 inch Removable 
MiniMax EGG Mates
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Universal-Fit EGG Covers

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126450 665719126450 2

Cover A fi ts 2XL, XLarge and 
Large EGGs in a Modular Nest.

Cover B fi ts XLarge 
and Large EGGs in an 
intEGGrated Nest+Handler 
or EGG Nest (with or without 
Handler). Also fi ts a Medium 
EGG in a Modular Nest.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126467 665719126467 2

Cover G fi ts MiniMax and Mini 
EGGs with or without a Carrier.

Cover H fi ts Medium EGGs in an 
intEGGrated Nest+Handler or EGG Nest (with 
or without Handler). Also fi ts a Small EGG in 
a Nest and MX EGG in a Portable Nest.

Cover F fi ts XLarge and Large 
EGG Domes for Built-Ins, 
Modular Nests or Tables.

Cover I fi ts 2XL EGGs in an 
intEGGrated Nest+Handler or EGG 
Nest (with or without Handler).

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126511 665719126511 3

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126528 665719126528 3

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126504 665719126504 3

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126535 665719126535 3
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Keep your EGG looking like new with 

these attractive heavy-duty, ventilated 

and weatherproof covers, designed 

to work perfectly for years to come! 

Premium-quality fabric resists fading 

and offers increased durability even 

in extreme temperatures.

Cover C fi ts XLarge, Large and 
Medium EGGs in Modular Nests 
+ Expansion Frame. Also fi ts an 
XLarge EGG in an Acacia Table.

Cover D fi ts XLarge and Large EGGs 
in a 49 in / 1.4 m Cooking Island.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126474 665719126474 2

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126481 665719126481 2

Cover E fi ts Large EGGs
in an Acacia Table.

Cover J fi ts XLarge and Large EGGs 
in a 76 in / 1.9 m Cooking Island.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126498 665719126498 2

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126542 665719126542 2
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Natural Lump Charcoal
All three varieties of Big Green Egg Natural Lump Charcoal

are premium wood products with major advantages over 
ordinary charcoal or briquettes. Our superior natural lump 
charcoal is made from 100% hardwoods and contain no 

by-products, chemical fi llers or petroleum additives. 

EGGniter®  Electric Charcoal Igniter
This Electric EGGniter is quick, easy and convenient 
– the EGGniter ignites lump charcoal or hardwood in 
just minutes using only super-heated air! 120V/1500W

SpeediLight® All Natural 
Charcoal Starters

The popular SpeediLight brand of Natural 
Charcoal Starters comes in boxes of 24 

convenient squares. They light easily 
and are odorless and tasteless, with 

no chemical aromas or residue. 

Extra Long Matches
75 wooden matches, easily strike 

on box to light. Extra thick for 
longer burn time; ideal for lighting 

SpeediLight Charcoal Starters.

Quick Lighting
Electric Charcoal Starter
This handy device, with a heat 
resistant handle, will have you 
cooking in minutes. 120V/600W

ITEM # EAN # SIZE TYPE CASE

390011 665719390011 20 lb / 9 kg Oak & 
Hickory

35

127013 665719127013 17.5 lb / 7.9 kg Natural 
Hardwood

35

126993 665719126993 17.6 lb / 8 kg Canadian 
Maple*

36

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120922 665719120922 12

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120861 665719120861 12

ITEM # EAN # CASE

117540 665719117540 3

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120915 665719120915 6

ITEM # EAN # CASE

121172 665719121172 12

ITEM # EAN # CASE

101013 665719101013 6

SpeediLight Charcoal Starters.

CASE

12

Extra Long Matches
75 wooden matches, easily strike 

on box to light. Extra thick for 
longer burn time; ideal for lighting 

SpeediLight Charcoal Starters.SpeediLight Charcoal Starters.

CASE

Refi llable Butane
Charcoal EGGniter®

Combines an adjustable torch fl ame with an air-blower to both ignite 
and boost your fi re. Adjustable fl ame control; three power settings 
(Off/Flame/Fan). Battery powered, 3 AA batteries included (blower 
provides 60 minutes of blower use with fresh batteries).

Butane Fuel for EGGniter
Chef Grade, Triple Filtered, 

Non-Clogging, Universal 
Fueling Tip. Available only in US.

390011

127013

126993

*Canadian Maple is available in 
select markets; contact your 
Big Green Egg Distributor 
for availability.

12 © BIG GREEN EGG
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Grilling Planks
Plank cooking is a unique culinary 
method which originated with 
the Native Americans, and has 
evolved into a popular at-home 
grilling technique that adds a 
new dimension of fl avor to 
your grilling experience. 
Our planks come from 
certifi ed sustainable wood 
sources; two planks per 
package. 5 in x 11 in 
(13 cm x 28 cm)

Smoking Chips & Chunks
Wood smoking chips and chunks add a variety of delicious fl avors to foods cooked over the coals. Each type of wood 
will impart a different fl avor to meats or other foods, resulting in an endless variety of new fl avor combinations.

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION CASE

113962 665719113962 Apple 6

113979 665719113979 Cherry 6

113986 665719113986 Hickory 6

127372 665719127372 Oak 6

113993 665719113993 Pecan 6

017499 665719017499  Jack Daniel's 6

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION CASE

114617 665719114617 Apple 4

114624 665719114624 Hickory 4

127389 665719127389 Oak 4

114631 665719114631 Mesquite 4

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION CASE

116291 665719116291 Alder 6

116307 665719116307 Cedar 6

Chips Chunks
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Pizza & Baking Stones

Pizza & Baking Stones
401274 - Diameter 21 in / 53 cm
401014 - Diameter 14 in / 36 cm
401007 - Diameter 12 in / 30 cm   

MiniMax convEGGtor

Deep Dish Baking Stone
Diameter 14 in / 36 cm

Depth 2 in / 5 cm

Large convEGGtor

The Big Green Egg is designed

to work as a complete outdoor 

cooking system, producing 

unrivaled results whether 

grilling, roasting, smoking 

or baking – and nothing 

contributes more to the 

versatility of your EGG than 

adding a convEGGtor to your 

EGGcessories collection.

convEGGtor®

The convEGGtor is designed for 
indirect cooking on the Big Green 
Egg by providing a heat-directing 
barrier between the food and the 
charcoal, transforming your EGG 
into an outdoor convection oven. 

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

401274 665719401274 2XL, XL 4

401014 665719401014 2XL – L 6

401007 665719401007 2XL – MX 6

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

112750 665719112750 2XL – L 4

Deep Dish Baking Stone

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

401052 665719401052 XL 1

401021 665719401021 L 1

401038 665719401038 M 1

401045 665719401045 S 1

116604 665719116604 MX 1

114341 665719114341 MN 1

ITEM # EAN # CASE

119735 665719119735 1

convEGGtor Basket for 2XL EGG − The convEGGtor for the 2XL is 
made from combining the 2XL convEGGtor Basket with two 2XL Half Moon 
convEGGtors (120960) and offers improved ergonomics when setting 
up for indirect cooking. The convEGGtor 
Basket allows for easy placement 
and removal of the convEGGtor.

Round Baking Stones

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

120960 665719120960 2XL 2

121820 665719121820 XL 6

121035 665719121035 L 6

127273 665719127273 M 6

Half Moon convEGGtors − With the Half Moon convEGGtors, you can 
cook indirect on one half of the cooking grid, while keeping the other half 
of the grid available for direct cooking and roasting.
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up for indirect cooking. The convEGGtor 

Half Moon convEGGtors
120960 - Diameter 24 in / 61 cm
121820 - Diameter 21 in / 53 cm
121035 - Diameter 16 in / 41 cm
127273 - Diameter 12 in / 30 cm



Instant Read Digital
Food Thermometer
Highest accuracy readout of the 
internal temperature of foods. Includes
a convenient zipper case for storage.

Instant Read Digital Thermometer 
with Bottle Opener
Highly accurate food temperature 
readings in seconds! Features a 
convenient bottle opener.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

119575 665719119575 3

ITEM # EAN # CASE

127150 665719127150 6

ITEM # EAN # CASE

121004 665719121004 6

ITEM# EAN # DESCRIPTION CASE

121028 665719121028 EGG Genius 3

121363 0665719121263 Additional Meat Probe 1

121370 0665719121370 Additional Pit Probe 1

121387 0665719121387 Y-Cable 1

122308 0665719122308 Battery Pack 1

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120793 665719120793 6

EGG Genius
This WiFi Enabled 

Interactive Temperature 
Controller controls the 

temperature of your EGG 
for worry-free cooking. 

Through your smartphone, 
tablet or computer, remotely 

manage the cooking temperature of the 
EGG, monitor the temperature of your 

food, and receive alerts when your cook 
is fi nished. Includes 2 thermometer 

probes; you can use up to 3 meat
probes at once – additional meat probes

with Y-cable purchased separately. 

Quick Read Digital
Food Thermometer

Small, convenient digital
thermometer fi ts in your pocket.

Pro Chef Thermometer
Gives an accurate reading
when inserted into hot food.

rEGGulator Rain Cap
Super seasoned heavy-duty cast 
iron; keeps out rain and snow for 
all-weather cooking. Works with 
the rEGGulator (not included).

rEGGulator Vent Cap
Patented design maintains its setting 
when the dome is opened for precise 
temperature control. Weather resistant 
cast iron; insulated adjustment tab.

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

117847 665719117847 2XL – M 4

117854 665719117854 S, MX 4

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

120748 665719120748 2XL – M 4

121042 665719121042 S, MX 4

Through your smartphone, 

ITEM # EAN # CASE

116383 665719116383 6

Dual Probe Wireless 
Remote Thermometer
Monitors temperatures from a 
distance of up to 300 ft /91 m. 
Includes preset temperatures for 
beef, veal, lamb, pork, poultry 
and nine popular game meats.

Instant Read Digital Thermometer 

Highly accurate food temperature 
readings in seconds! Features a 

CASE

Quick Read Digital

Dual Probe Wireless 
Remote Thermometer
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Build an EGGspander System

Carbon Steel Grill Wok
Includes a bamboo spatula

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120779 665719120779 4

Half Moon convEGGtors
ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

121820 665719121820 XL 6

121035 665719121035 L 6

127273 665719127273 M 6

1-Piece convEGGtor Basket
ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

121196 665719121196 XL 3

120724 665719120724 L 4

127242 665719127242 M 4

Perforated Half Grids
ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

121240 665719121240 XL 6

120717 665719120717 L 6

 2-Piece Multi-Level Rack
ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

121219 665719121219 XL 3

120755 665719120755 L 4

Stainless Steel Half Grids
ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

121202 665719121202 XL 6

120731 665719120731 L 6

 Cast Iron Half Grids
ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

121233 665719121233 XL 3

120786 665719120786 L 3

 Cast Iron Half Plancha Griddles
ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

122995 665719122995 XL 2

122988 665719122988 L 5

Easily confi gure the 
EGGspander Kit for:
• convEGGtor basket

• Multi-zone, direct and 
   indirect cooking

• Multi-tier cooking racks

• Raised grid cooking

• Direct “Cowboy Style”

5 Piece EGGspander Kit

EGGspander EGGcessories

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION SIZE CASE

121226 665719121226 5-Piece EGGspander Kit XL 2

120762 665719120762 5-Piece EGGspander Kit L 3

The Big Green Egg EGGspander System facilitates an extensive variety 
of cooking setups to fully utilize the versatility of the EGG. Kit includes 
one 2-Piece Multi-Level Rack, one 1-Piece convEGGtor Basket and 
two Stainless Half Grids. Other EGGcessories available separately.

17© BIG GREEN EGG
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Carbon Steel Grill Wok
This heavy-duty carbon steel wok is 
perfect for a sizzling stir-fry! Designed to 
work with the EGGspander Rack System. 
Bamboo spatula included.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120779 665719120779 6

18 © BIG GREEN EGG

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

121233 665719121233 XL 3

120786 665719120786 L 3

 Half Moon Cast Iron Grids

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

122957 665719122957 L 4

126405 665719126405 M 5

122971 665719122971 S, MX 6

Round Cast Iron Grids

Dual-Sided Cast Iron Cooking Grids 
For perfect sear marks on your food, utilize the superior heat 
conductivity of the dual-sided Cast Iron Cooking Grid as an 

alternative to the Stainless Cooking Grid. The cast iron gets very 
hot and retains heat, turning it into a perfect searing surface. Flip 

the grid over for a fl at searing surface for fi sh or seafood. 

Disposable Aluminum Trays 
Pack of 5 branded drip trays are made of 
disposable aluminum foil for easy clean up. 
Designed to work with the convEGGtor. 

Non-Stick Aluminum 
Roasting & Drip Pans 

The Roasting & Drip Pans feature an easy to 
clean surface and have the Big Green Egg 

logo embossed in the bottom of the pan.

117397117403

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

120892 665719120892 XL 6

120885 665719120885 L 6

120878 665719120878 M – MX 6

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

117403 665719117403 2XL – MX 6

117397 665719117397 2XL – M 6

5.5 qt / 5.2 L

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

117670 665719117670 2XL – L 2

Enameled Cast Iron Dutch Oven
The enameled cast iron Dutch oven is perfect for slow-cooking, 

braising and roasting, and is heat-resistant to 450°F / 232°C. 
The lid doubles as a shallow baking dish or serving platter.
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14 in / 36 cm

10.5 in / 25 cm

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

117656 665719117656 2XL – L 4

120137 665719120137 2XL – MX 4

Heavy Duty Cast Iron Plancha Griddles 
The dual-sided design is ideal for searing meats and seafood, 
sautéing vegetables, grilling sandwiches and cooking breakfast 
favorites … use the fl at side for pancakes and eggs, the ridged 
side for sausage and bacon. The round Plancha Griddle 
features four convenient handles for safe and easy lifting.

Cast Iron Sauce Pot
This heavy-duty, Cast Iron 
Sauce Pot is perfect for 
melting butter or warming 
marinades or barbecue 
sauce. The no-mess basting 
brush conveniently nests 
into the pot handle, and the 
removable silicone brush head is 
dishwasher safe for easy cleanup!

ITEM # EAN # CASE

117663 665719117663 4

© BIG GREEN EGG 19

122988

122995

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

122995 665719122995 2XL, XL 2

122988 665719122988 2XL – L 5

Half Moon Cast Iron 
Plancha Griddles

The dual-sided Half Moon Plancha 
Griddle features two handles and 

can be used individually or in pairs. 

The Plancha Griddles are designed to pair with 
the Cast Iron Skillets to form a Dutch oven.

Cast Iron Dutch Oven
The 5.5 quart / 5.2 liter Dutch Oven is 
ideal for cooking stews, soups, chili and 
even cobblers. Works with 2XL – M  

118233
14 in / 36 cm

120144
10.5 in / 27 cm

ITEM # EAN # CASE

117052 665719117052 2

Cast Iron Skillets
Perfect for searing, braising, baking, 

sautéing or roasting. Pre-seasoned skillet 
is designed with two easy to grip handles.

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

118233 665719118233 2XL – L 2

120144 665719120144 2XL – MX 4
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Vertical Poultry Roasters
Vertical roasters hold a chicken or turkey upright during cooking for even 
browning and easier carving when done. The ceramic and beer can 
roasters hold liquid such as fruit juice or beer to add fl avor to the poultry. 
All of our vertical roasters are dishwasher safe for easy clean up. 

ITEM # EAN # TYPE CASE

117458 665719117458 Chicken 6

117441 665719117441 Turkey 6

ITEM # EAN # TYPE CASE

119766 665719119766 Chicken 6

119773 665719119773 Turkey 6

Both roasters fi t 2XL – M EGGs

The chicken roaster fi ts 2XL – S EGGs 
and the turkey roaster fi ts 2XL – M EGGs

Stainless Steel Vertical Roasters

Ceramic Vertical Roasters

Folds fl at for easy storage 
and fi ts 2XL – M EGGs

Beer Can 
Chicken Roaster

ITEM # EAN # CASE

127754 665719127754 6

Folds fl at for easy storage 
and fi ts 2XL – M 

Chicken Roaster

ITEM #

127754

© BIG GREEN EGG20

Stainless Steel Rib & Roast Racks 
Our dual purpose, stainless steel Rib and Roast Racks 
can be used upright to hold roasts and poultry or can 
be fl ipped over to serve as an effi cient rib rack. 

117557

117564

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

117564 665719117564 2XL – L 6

117557 665719117557 2XL – S 6
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All Natural 
Bamboo 
Skewers
These 10 in / 25 cm 
all natural skewers 
are perfect for grilling 
and serving kabobs 
or chunks of chicken, 
meats, shrimp or 
vegetables. 25 
skewers per pack.

Flexible Skewers
Marinating is easy with 

fl exible 100% food-grade 
stainless steel skewers 

that allow you to marinate 
in bags and then transfer 

to the EGG without 
handling the food twice. 

ITEM # EAN # CASE

117465 665719117465 12

ITEM # EAN # CASE

201348 665719201348 48

Dough Rolling Mat
Easily roll out and perfectly form 
pizza, calzone or bread dough 
at home just like a professional 
pizzaiolo! Our fl exible silicone 
mat provides a large, slip-proof 
surface with guidelines for making 
fi ve sizes of crust. The mat is 
also perfect for rolling pie crusts, 
cookie dough or other pastries. 
Easy recipe included on mat.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

114167 665719114167 3

Pink Butcher Paper
Our pink butcher paper is perfect for 
wrapping smoked meats to prevent 
moisture loss at the end of the cooking 
period, keeping the meat tender and 
juicy. The natural fi ber allows the meat 
to breathe and develop a smoky fl avor 
and crunchy bark, and helps decrease 
the cook time of your favorite barbecued 
meats, so you’ll be enjoying your food 
sooner. Also makes a great presentation 
for serving your barbecue favorites.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

127471 665719127471 6

The Ultimate Pizza Wheel 
Durable stainless steel rotary blade 

with non-slip grip and integrated blade 
guard is sharp and precise for perfect 
slices. Dishwasher safe; easy to clean.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

118974 665719118974 6

Easily roll out and perfectly form 
pizza, calzone or bread dough 
at home just like a professional 
pizzaiolo! Our fl exible silicone 
mat provides a large, slip-proof 
surface with guidelines for making 
fi ve sizes of crust. The mat is 
also perfect for rolling pie crusts, 
cookie dough or other pastries. 
Easy recipe included on mat.

CASE

665719114167 3

Aluminum Pizza Peel 
Features a smooth and sturdy aluminum surface with
a comfortable soft grip handle. Keeps hands away
from the heat and provides a convenient way
to handle pizza, calzones and bread.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

118967 665719118967 4
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Pigtail Food Flipper®

This innovative tool fl ips everything from a rack 
of ribs to steaks or chicken. The Pigtail’s hook and 

shaft are made of surgical-grade stainless steel and will 
not leave marks in your meat or cause meats to bleed.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

201515 665719201515 6

EGGmitt® BBQ Glove
Made of aramid fi bers, also used in 
aerospace, to form a barrier preventing
heat from entering the soft cotton inner
layer. Features an extra long cuff for
ultimate protection and silicone on
the surface for superior grip.

Cast Iron Grill Press
The NEW Big Green Egg Cast Iron Grill Press 
creates perfect “smash” burgers with crispy edges 
and a juicy center, and prevents curling when 
cooking bacon or ham. The Grill Press will also help 
you achieve those perfect sear marks when grilling 
steaks and seafood, and is a great tool for creating 
 paninis and other pressed sandwiches.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

114099 665719114099 6

ITEM # EAN # CASE

126399 665719126399 6

ITEM # EAN # CASE

117090 665719117090 6

ITEM # EAN # CASE

127648 665719127648 6

Professional Grade 
Stainless Steel Meat Claws
These high-quality meat “claws” are designed for easy handling and 
shredding of larger pieces of meat such as roasts, turkey, chicken and pork. 
High-quality stainless steel with comfort grip handles. Set of 2. 

Custom
Grilling Apron
Grill in style with this

super comfortable grilling 
and kitchen apron! The 

fashionable design includes 
a neck strap that easily adjusts 

for comfort and height. Features 
three handy front pockets and an 

attractive Big Green Egg logo. Super-Flexible, 
Heat-Resistant 

Silicone BBQ Mitt
This super-fl exible mitt 

withstands extreme heat up to 
450°F/232°C. Features

a soft, comfortable lining
and an FDA-approved,

BPA-free silicone exterior.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

117083 665719117083 6

Stainless Steel
Kitchen Shears
Ideal for a multitude of tasks, 
from trimming poultry, meats 
and seafood to cutting pizza and 
snipping herbs and vegetables. 
The shears feature ergonomic, 
textured handles for a secure 
grip, and lock for safe storage. 
Dishwasher safe. 9 in / 23 cm

ITEM # EAN # CASE

120106 665719120106 6
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Professional Grade 
Stainless Steel BBQ Tool Set 
Great chefs demand the best tools, and this 
custom-designed hardworking set offers every 
grilling enthusiast the ultimate equipment to handle 
every cookout! Extra long stainless steel shafts keep 
heat safely at a distance, and contoured soft-grip 
handles provide a comfortable and secure grip.

Stainless Steel Knife  Set 
The set of two high-quality knives includes

an 8 in / 20 cm Chef Knife and a 3.5 in / 9 cm 
Paring Knife. High carbon stainless steel

for years of trouble-free performance.

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION CASE

127655 665719127655 Set of Three 6

127426 665719127426 Wide Spatula 6

127662 665719127662 Grill Spatula 6

127679 665719127679 Basting Brush 6

ITEM # EAN # CASE

117687 665719117687 12

Silicone-Tipped 
BBQ Tongs
These stainless steel BBQ Tongs 
are perfect for turning grilled foods, 
sautéing vegetables, serving pastas and 
tossing salads. Heat resistant up to 500°F/260°C.

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

116857 665719116857 12 in (30 cm) 6

116864 665719116864 16 in (40 cm) 6

Stainless Steel Fire Bowls
Quickly lifts charcoal and ash out of the EGG for easy clean-up. 
Maximizes airfl ow for quicker startups. The 2XL and XL sizes 
include a divider for 2-zone charcoal burning.

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

122698 665719122698 2XL 2

122681 665719122681 XL 2

122674 665719122674 L 6

122667 665719122667 M 4

122650 665719122650 MX 4

122681 – XL with 2-zone divider

ITEM # EAN # CASE

119551 665719119551 6

Stainless Steel 
Measuring Cups
Set of four heavy-duty stainless steel 
measuring cups (1 cup, ½ cup, ¹⁄ 3 cup, 
¼ cup). Includes a stainless steel ring 
for easy storage; dishwasher safe.

EAN # CASE

665719119551 6

for easy storage; dishwasher safe.

Wood Handle BBQ Tool Set
This 3-piece stainless steel barbecue tool set 

includes everything you need for your cookout! 
Stainless steel shafts keep heat safely at a 

distance, and solid wood handles provide a 
comfortable and secure grip. Set includes BBQ 

Tongs, Grill Spatula and Basting Brush.  

ITEM # EAN # CASE

127686 665719127686 6
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Flexible Grill Light
This high-intensity LED grill light has a 

fl exible neck to focus hands-free lighting 
wherever you need it most. Features a 
strong magnetic base that connects to

a handy mounting bracket designed 
to easily connect the light to the EGG 

Band, Modular Nests, Islands or Tables.

Salt & Pepper Shakers
Novelty EGG-shaped salt & 
pepper shakers are a great gift 
for any EGGhead! Made from 
hand-washable ceramic, the 
shakers are designed to work 
perfectly with sea salt and 
coarsely ground pepper.

Stainless Steel 
Flavor Injector

Add fl avor and juiciness to any meat
or poultry – baste and tenderize from 

the inside out! Inject marinades, butter 
or other fl avorings deep into roasts and 
poultry. Includes two needles – one for 
chunky marinades and one for liquids.

Bamboo Cutting Board
The eco-friendly Bamboo Cutting Board is both beautiful and 

functional … built for outdoor use by the EGG, perfect for 
carving grilled meats and vegetables, and attractive enough 

to use for serving at the table. 20 in (51 cm) x 16 in (41 cm).

ITEM # EAN # CASE

119537 665719119537 6

ITEM # EAN # CASE

127969 665719127969 3

ITEM # EAN # CASE

122940 665719122940 6

ITEM # EAN # CASE

122230 665719122230 6

Your EGG will keep you well fed for years, and our 
new SpeediClean products will keep it always looking 
clean … and ready to show off to your family and friends. 

SpeediClean Cooking Grid Cleaner
Makes quick work of regular grid care, and 
easily reaches hard to clean areas.
SpeediClean Exterior Ceramic Cleaner
The non-toxic citrus formula is perfect for routine 
cleaning of the outside of the EGG.
SpeediClean Exterior Stain Remover
Gently and safely removes stubborn stains on 
the exterior ceramics.

Your EGG will keep you well fed for years, and our 
new SpeediClean products will keep it always looking 
clean … and ready to show off to your family and friends. 

SpeediClean Cooking Grid Cleaner
Makes quick work of regular grid care, and 
easily reaches hard to clean areas.
SpeediClean Exterior Ceramic Cleaner
The non-toxic citrus formula is perfect for routine 
cleaning of the outside of the EGG.
SpeediClean Exterior Stain Remover
Gently and safely removes stubborn stains on 
the exterior ceramics.

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION CASE

126962 665719126962 Cooking Grid Cleaner 6

126979 665719126979 Exterior Ceramic Cleaner 6

126955 665719126955 Exterior Stain Remover 6

Big Green Egg SpeediClean™ Products
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Ash Removal Pan
Although natural lump charcoal 
produces little ash and requires 
minimal clean up, the task is even 
easier with the EGG Ash Pan.

Ash Tools
The Ash Tool is the perfect 

utensil for removing the small 
amount of ash that collects at 

the bottom of the EGG. 

Dual Spiral 
Grid Cleaner
This dual-spiral grid cleaner 
easily and effectively cleans a 
stainless grid without scratching. Heavy Duty

Grid Lifter
The comfort grip Grid 
Lifter easily and safely 
|grips and lifts stainless
and cast iron cooking grids. 

11
95

13

ITEM # EAN # CASE

201201 665719201201 24

ITEM # EAN # CASE

127341 665719127341 6

V-Notch Grid Cleaner
The extended handle allows you to clean the grid even 
when the EGG is hot. The angled design makes cleaning 
the top and sides of the cooking grid a breeze.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

201324 665719201324 12

ITEM # EAN # CASE

127310 665719127310 6

ITEM # EAN # CASE

106049 665719106049 6

Grid Gripper
Easily grips and lifts stainless 

cooking grids and grilling planks.

ITEM # EAN # CASE

118370 665719118370 6

ITEM # EAN # SIZE CASE

119490 665719119490 2XL, XL 6

119506 665719119506 L, M 6

119513 665719119513 S, MX, MN 6

Dual Brush Palmyra Grid Scrubber
All-natural Palmyra palm bristle pads outperform

 metal scrubbers. The dual brush design works 
perfectly to safely and easily remove baked-on 

remnants from your Grid and Pizza & Baking Stone.

ITEM # EAN # DESCRIPTION CASE

127129 665719119469 Grill Scrubber with Extra Pad 6

127136 665719119476 Dual Brush Scrubber 6

127143 665719119483 Replacement Scrubber Pads (2) 6

All-Natural Palmyra Grid Scrubber
The Palmyra Bristle Long-Handle Grid Scrubber 
outperforms metal brushes and the extra 
long ergonomic handle keeps heat at 
a distance. Features a stainless
steel scraper for baked-on, 
tough messes. Includes 
one replacement
Palmyra bristle pad.Diamond-Coated 

Nylon Bristle Grid Scrubber
One secret to great grilling is starting with
a clean cooking grid. For excellent results, 

use the Diamond-Coated Nylon Bristle Grid 
Scrubber. The bristles don’t fall out, and won’t 

damage stainless steel or cast iron grids.

11
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Ash Removal Pan

Heavy Duty

The comfort grip Grid 
Lifter easily and safely 
|grips and lifts stainless
and cast iron cooking grids. 

ITEM #

201201

CASE

6
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